

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3,  
2  
3 by deleting "3,582,811,900" and inserting "3,582,561,900";  
4  
5 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 9, by deleting "100,297,713" and inserting  
6 "100,047,713";  
7  
8 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 15, by deleting "2,073,523,840" and inserting  
9 "2,073,273,840";  
10  
11 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
12  
13 pursuant to house rule 49(f) this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker  
14 which amends section 2.015.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_